
From
SERXYAS RAMESIIBIIAI }1RANI
B-42. Ra8hdan A!'paimols. ShrotrRoad,
Opp. Shrda Bao& Rajkol - 360001
P@oter dd Wnole-Tino Dir€ctor
(DIN: 00465240)
OfSAR AUTO PRODUCTS LIMTBD

To,
BSE LTD,
25m FLOO& P. J. TOWER
DALAI STREET,FORTf,,{UMBAI.4OO OO1

ISIN:IftE002E0l0l0

Sub: Intimation under Regulstion 29(2)of SEBI
R€gulations, 2011.

Respected SirMadam,

Datet 0311112023

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure Lmder Regulation 29(2) of securities and Exchange Board of India
(substadial Acquisition ef shares and rakeover) Regulations, 20 l 1 in the Fescribed format, in respect of sale
ofEquity shares ofthe 3ar Auto Products Linited (,Company).

Kindly take the above informatiorl/documents on your record please.

Thanking you,

(Suhstartial Acquisition of Shares ard T.keover)

(Promot€r)

Encl - as above

CC:

Company Secretarytsoard of Directors
sar Auto Producls Limited (cIN: L34100GJ1 98?pLC010088), 5o,E BTiaKTTNACAR INDS EsrA,rE RAJKOT or 3600{,2 tN



andTrk€ovels) Renleriorr- tOl I

Name oftbe Target Company(Tc) SAR AUTO PRODUCTS LIMITED

Name(s) ofthe acquirer/seller and Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC)with the acquirer/seller

Seller

. Mr. Sfueyas Virani
(Prornotet

P€Eors Actinq fu Conc€rt (PAC)

. Mr. RameshbhaiDVinni(Promoter)

. Mrs. Rajeshree R Virani (Promoier

Group)
. Ms. Urvi S Virani (Promoter croup)

Wh€ther the acquirer/selle, ieior4s to Promoter,P.omoter group Yes , beiongs !o promoter

Name(s) offie Srock Exchange(s) where rhe shares ofTC are Lisred lombay Stock Exchary€ -BSE

D€tails of the acouisitior/disDosal as follows

Number Vo

lshare/vo
tingcapit

erapplica
ble(*)

% w.r.t. total diluted
share/voting capital of
lhe TcC)



Before th€ {€q*iFieie*/srle und€r consid€Etion ,holding of:

Shar€s carrying voting rights

Mr. Shrcyas Virani (homoter)

Persons Actinq in Concert (PAC)

. Mr. Rameshbhai D Virani ( Prornoter)

. MIs. Rajeshree R Vinni - (Promoter Croup)

. Ms. Urvi S Vinni(Promoter croup)

b) Shar€sinthenatueofencumbrance(pledge/liednon-
disposallmdertaking/others)

c) Voting rights(VR)otherwise than by shares

d) Waffanttconvertible secudties/ any othdr instrument thai
€ntides the acquirer to rcc€ive shares cairying voting rights in
the TC (speciry holding in each category)

e) Total(a+b+cl d)

Details of n€q*isi{i€tsrle

a) Shares carrying voting iights s€q*€dsold

lv{r. Shreyas Virani (Promoter)

Persons Actins tn Cotrcert (PACI

. Mr. Rameshbhai D Viani ( Promoter)

. Mrs. Rahshree Rvirani - (Prcmoter croup)

Ms. Urvi S Virani - (Promoter Group)

157485

t094480

172510

t026231

1250106

t400

5 .40

22.97

18.31

21.54

68.22

t.05

t.40

t2.9',7

t8.31

t1.54

t8.22

).05



b)

o

\rRs acquir€d/sold otherwise than by shares

Warrants/convertiblesecudties/anyotherinstrumedlhatentidesth
eacquirertoreceivesharcscarryingvoting ghtsinfi eTc(speciryh
oldingineachcategory) acquired/sold

Shafe< encumbered/invoked/released by lhe acquirer

Tota(a+b+c+d)

o./

e)

After th€ o€q*ieitie#sal€ ,holdine of:

a) Shar€s carrying voting rights

. Mr. Shreyas Virani (Promoter)

'?Persons Actins tu Concert (PAC)

. Mr. Rameshbhai D Virani ( Promoter)

. Mrs. Rajeslree Rvirani - (Promoter croup)

. Ms. Urvi S Virani - (Promoier croup)

0 VRs acquhed7sold otherwise than by shares

Wanants/convertiblesecuritievanyotherinstrurnentthatentitlesth
€acquirertoreceivesharescanyingvotinerightsintheTc(specilyh
oldingineachcategory) acquired/sold

n) Shares encumb€red/invoked./released by the acquirer

Total(a+b+c+d)

1400

:55085

t094480

t125t0

t026231

t248306

1.05

22.97

18.31

21,54

t8.17

).05

t.35

12.97

18.31

n.54

58.17



Mod€ of€€qrisid€n / sale (e.g. open market / olf-market /public issue /
rights issue / preferential allotnent / inter-se tra$fer etc). Open Market

Date of e€qri€id€*kale of sharesAR€rda#re€eipt€€rhliiia*i€n-ef
dl€*B€€t-€Sares-Jrhichever is applicable )2t11D023

Equity share capitat total voting capital ofthe TC before the said
acquisition/ssle

7s.4'764'7400/-
4764740 Equity Shares ofRs. l0 each)

Equityshare capital / total voting capital ofthe TC after the said
acouisitior/sal€

\s.416474o0/-
4764740 Equity Shares ofRs. 10 each)

Total dilded shardvoting capital ofthe TC after the said
acquisitior/sale

7s.4'7641400/-

.4764740 Equiry Shares ofRs. 10 each)

(*)Totd shm capital/ votirs capit l to be takd !s p€. the latell filing done by rh. cdpdy ro rte stock Exchmse udd
Cl.use 35ofthc listhg Ae@$at.

(")Dilut!d shaE/votbg.apital m@s th€ total nmb€r of shres in tbe TC Nunine ftll coN€Bior of ri€ oursteding
converiiblc s.triticsir!rutr into eqrity shms of tne TC.

Daltr 03/11D023

Promoter


